Type
Building Maintenance
Daily Sewer Sheet

Daily Work Log - Highway Division

General Work Order/Log
Grease Trap Inspections

Inlet Maintenance Work Sheet
MS4 Inspections

MS4 Maintenance

Parks

Parks Vendor Tracking

Phone Log

Pump Station Inspections
Street Sweeping

Whitpain Township

Monthly Supervisors Report

Total Work Orders: 209

Total Work Orders

17
10
35
21
1

20

45
35
12

Total

Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$21,003.24
$966.72
$0.00
$600.75
$1,693.44
$2,963.52
$38,568.96
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,072.32

$70,876.95

Run On: 7/1/2025 12:06:58 PM



Whitpain Township

960 Wentz Road
Whitpain, PA 19422
Phone: (610) 277-2400 | Fax: (610) 277-2209

Annual Summary 2025
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M General wos B Highway wos B Park wos ™ Sewer wos B Storm wos B cCalls Received M paoOnecalls 1 Sewer Site Inspections B After Hours Calls

__mmmmm_m_m il e e R O O N s
1

January 80.00|0 02 16.00|104 832.00]198 1584.00 0 506.6 1,527.3 0
February 5 40.00|0 0f1 8.00(106 848.00(172 1376.00 30 0 416.6 8,724.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 178 3 0
March 11 88.00|0 0|7 56.00|104 832.00|234 1872.00 56 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 119.0 0.0 252 0 0
April 4 32.00]0 0(13 104.00(125 1000.00|151 1208.00 35 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.0 0.0 143 0 0
May 0 010 03 24.00(105 840.00|185 1480.00 28 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.0 0.0 161 4 0
June 3 24.0010 011 88.00(102 816.00(133 1064.00 45 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.0 0.0 93 0 0
July 0 010 0|0 0|0 0|1 8.00 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0
August 0 010 0|0 0|0 0]0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0
September 0 010 0|0 0|0 0]0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0
November 0 010 0|0 0|0 0]0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0

33 264.00|0 0|37 296.00 646 5168.00|1,074 8592.00 258 0 923.2 10,252.0 0.0 269.0 0.0 945 8 0

Run On: 7/1/2025 12:07:20 PM 1



